

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 879 434"><u>C482 No. 1006 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 456 1139 499"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 524 1509 1167" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Maneesh Bisht, learned counsel for the applicants. 2. Mr. V.K. Gemini, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. V.S. Pal, learned A.G.A. and Mrs. Meenakshi Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for respondent no. 2. 4. Pursuant to the previous order both the parties are present in court. 5. This court also perused the photographs of the engagement, marriage and invitation card and other bills of the wedding point etc. 6. Put up this matter on tomorrow (27.06.2024) as a first case. 7. Both the parties shall remain present in court. <p data-bbox="1118 1238 1490 1281" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1217 1285 1374 1317" style="text-align: right;">26.06.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 1326 676 1350">PR</p>

--	--	--	--