

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURTS OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.1006 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. L.K. Tiwari, learned counsel for the applicants.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Tapan Singh, learned counsel for respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. The earlier counsel Mr. D.C.S. Rawat is directed to appear before this Court to get clarified the purport of the order dated 09.07.2024.</p> <p>5. List on 27.12.2024</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 09.12.2024</p> <p>AK</p>